 Sirocco Park
Ultra slim post top lantern for outdoor applications
  Heavy Duty Wall Bracket
  Simple Wall Bracket
  Optics
Light output options:
c. 3200-12700 lumens (33.5-103W)
Efficacy up to 148 LL/CW

Simple wall bracket maximum weight 8.2kg
Wide range of columns and accessories available. See 'columns' pages for details.
Order codes
Road Optic
B50
LL/CW L70 L80
LED 5210 lumens, 35W SIPSHE14K 148 80k 50k
LED 7794 lumens, 60W SIPSHE24K 129 80k 50k
LED 12720 lumens, 103W SIPSHE34K 124 80k 50k
Area Optic
B50
LL/CW L70 L80
LED 5031 lumens, 35W SIPAHE14K 143 80k 50k
LED 7669 lumens, 60W SIPAHE24K 127 80k 50k
LED 12516 lumens, 103W SIPAHE34K 122 80k 50k
Symmetric Square
B50
LL/CW L70 L80
LED 3178 lumen, 33.5W SIPSH14KS 95 80k 50k
LED 6355 lumen, 68W SIPSH24KS 93 80k 50k
LED 9533 lumen, 101W SIPSH34KS 94 80k 50k
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/4
 Accessories
Heavy duty wall mounting bracket
(black)
SIRBKT
Simple wall mounting bracket
(silver)
DS/997708-00
Options
DALI DIMMING* Replace H with Y i.e SIPSY14K
DUAL-POWER NIGHT-TIME
REGULATING
Replace H with B i.e SIPSB14K
FACTORY FITTED PHOTOCELL** Add suffix /PC i.e SIPSH14K/PC
* Photocell option not available with Dali
** Luminaire is IP65 with fitted photocell
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Life expectancy Colour consistency